



City of Cincinnati

Legislation Details

File #: 202103053 Version: 1

Type: Ordinance Status: Passed

File created: 10/29/2021 In control: Cincinnati City Council

 On agenda:
 11/10/2021
 Final action:
 11/10/2021

 Enactment date:
 11/10/2021
 Enactment #:
 0427-2021

Title: ORDINANCE submitted by Paula Boggs Muething, City Manager, on 11/3/2021, ACCEPTING AND

CONFIRMING the grant of permanent public utility easements in favor of the City of Cincinnati for stormwater sewers, appurtenances, fixtures, and equipment in and upon certain real property located

north of River Road in Riverside.

Sponsors: City Manager

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Transmittal, 2. Ordinance, 3. Attachment A, 4. Attachment B, 5. 427-2021, 6. 427-2021 T

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/10/2021	1	Cincinnati City Council	Passed	Pass
11/10/2021	1	Cincinnati City Council	Suspension of the three readings	Pass
11/8/2021	1	Budget and Finance Committee		
11/3/2021	1	Cincinnati City Council	Referred to Budget & Finance Committee	